
AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Garry Doughty Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, April 07 2025 12:54:08pm
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Event 1: MMAS 2 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m  1st & 2nd to Gold Final           3rd awarded Bronze - Result

1. 10 Nathan CLARK (X-Speed Australia CC) 3:38.949
Half Lap 50.249 50.249 (2)

Lap 1 3:38.949 3:38.949 (1)

2. 5 Daniel SWANBURY (Illawarra CC) 3:40.083 +1.134
Half Lap 14.436 (1)

Lap 1 23.424 23.424 (1)
Lap 2 16.897 40.322 (1)
Lap 3 17.210 57.532 (1)
Lap 4 17.621 1:15.154 (1)
Lap 5 17.893 1:33.048 (1)
Lap 6 17.943 1:50.991 (1)
Lap 7 17.707 2:08.698 (1)
Lap 8 17.740 2:26.438 (1)
Lap 9 18.019 2:44.458 (1)

Lap 10 18.377 3:02.836 (1)
Lap 11 18.603 3:21.439 (1)
Lap 12 18.643 3:40.083 (2)

3. 7 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 3:40.652 +1.703
Half Lap 23h54:48.578 (3)

Lap 1 3:40.652 3:40.652 (3)


